
 

«ΝΘΙΟΚΑΣ ΦΑΤΖΗΝΘΙΟΚΑΟΥ 2016»  

ΦΑΚΗΡΟ – ΑΘΓΘΝΑ – ΦΑΚΗΡΟ 
 

04/06/2016 - 05/06/2016 

 

 

FINAL GENERAL RESULTS  Category : ORC CLUB NS 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club 1 2 Points 

1 GRE1553 ORC CLUB NS GELENA DIMITRIOS DOULAVERIS NAO PERAMATOS 1 1 2 

2 GRE1707 ORC CLUB NS PANIS KONSTANTINOS VENTOURIS NOEF 4 2 6 

3 GRE1214 ORC CLUB NS PARASKEVI MIHALIS BOUGATSIAS NAO PERAMATOS 2 
7 

DNF 
9 

4 GRE1716 ORC CLUB NS ALTAIR VELISSARIOS VOUTSAS NOEF 3 
7 

DNF 
10 

5 GRE1139 ORC CLUB NS ELVIKY GEORGIOS KYRIAKOPOULOS NAOEF 
7 

DNF 
7 

DNC 
14 

6 GRE1447 ORC CLUB NS LOVA ANASTASIOS GOUSSIS NOEF 
7 

DNC 
7 

DNC 
14 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 12.1 PFIY-BA9T Date : 05/06/2016       22:19:19   

 

  



 

«ΝΘΙΟΚΑΣ ΦΑΤΖΗΝΘΙΟΚΑΟΥ 2016»  

ΦΑΚΗΡΟ – ΑΘΓΘΝΑ – ΦΑΚΗΡΟ 
 

04/06/2016 - 05/06/2016 

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 02 Category : ORC CLUB NS 

 

Date : 05/06/2016 Start Time : 11:31:00 Distance : 19  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE1553 ORC CLUB NS GELENA DIMITRIOS DOULAVERIS NAO PERAMATOS 18:45:45 07:14:45 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE1707 ORC CLUB NS PANIS KONSTANTINOS VENTOURIS NOEF 18:50:07 07:19:07 00:03:03   2 

3 GRE1139 ORC CLUB NS ELVIKY GEORGIOS KYRIAKOPOULOS NAOEF       DNC 7 

3 GRE1214 ORC CLUB NS PARASKEVI MIHALIS BOUGATSIAS NAO PERAMATOS       DNF 7 

3 GRE1447 ORC CLUB NS LOVA ANASTASIOS GOUSSIS NOEF       DNC 7 

3 GRE1716 ORC CLUB NS ALTAIR VELISSARIOS VOUTSAS NOEF       DNF 7 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 12.1 PFIY-BA9T Date : 05/06/2016       21:59:43   

  



 

«ΝΘΙΟΚΑΣ ΦΑΤΖΗΝΘΙΟΚΑΟΥ 2016»  

ΦΑΚΗΡΟ – ΑΘΓΘΝΑ – ΦΑΚΗΡΟ 
 

04/06/2016 - 05/06/2016 

 

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Category : ORC CLUB NS 

 

Date : 04/06/2016 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 19.1  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE1553 ORC CLUB NS GELENA DIMITRIOS DOULAVERIS NAO PERAMATOS 16:53:45 05:53:45 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE1214 ORC CLUB NS PARASKEVI MIHALIS BOUGATSIAS NAO PERAMATOS 16:53:12 05:53:12 00:01:51   2 

3 GRE1716 ORC CLUB NS ALTAIR VELISSARIOS VOUTSAS NOEF 16:41:08 05:41:08 00:07:35   3 

4 GRE1707 ORC CLUB NS PANIS KONSTANTINOS VENTOURIS NOEF 18:42:55 07:42:55 00:50:54   4 

5 GRE1139 ORC CLUB NS ELVIKY GEORGIOS KYRIAKOPOULOS NAOEF       DNF 7 

5 GRE1447 ORC CLUB NS LOVA ANASTASIOS GOUSSIS NOEF       DNC 7 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 12.1 PFIY-BA9T Date : 04/06/2016       20:15:34   

 

 


